
CODE 
NO. 

20101200 TREE ROOT PRUNING 

ITEM 

21101600 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, VARIABLE DEPTH 

25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 

25000500 PHOSPHOROUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 

25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT 

28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER 

28000500 INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION 

28001100 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET 

31101400 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B 6" 

42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT 

42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH 

44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL 

* = SPECIALTY ITEM

USER NAME = $USER$ DESIGNED NS 

• 

DELTAENGINEERINGGROUP, LLC 
111 WJACKSONBLVD, SIBTE910 

DRAWN NS 
CHICAGO, IL 60604 PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED MA 
T312.377.7700,F312.4276145 

PLOT DATE = $DATE$ DATE 8/8/2024 

UNIT TOTAL 

EACH 8

CU YD 

POUND 7 

POUND 7 

POUND 7 

FOOT 280 

EACH 4 

SQ YD 330 

SQ YD 68 

SQ YD 287 

SQ FT 1050 

FOOT 214 

REV[SED 

REV[SED 

REV[SED 

REV[SED 

CONSTRUCTION CODE 

URBAN 

100% STATE 

0044 

8 

18 

7 

7 

7 

280 

4 

330 

68 

287 

1050 

214 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 

CODE 
NO. 

44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL 

50102400 CONCRETE REMOVAL 

50200100 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION 

ITEM 

50800205 REINFORCEMENT BARS EPOXY COATED 

50901760 PIPE HANDRAIL 

52200900 CONCRETE STRUCTURES (RETAINING WALL) 

58600101 GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES 

59100100 GEOCOMPOSITE WALL DRAIN 

60250200 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED 

60605000 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 

67100100 MOBILIZATION 

70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- TYPE IV TAPE 

70400100 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER 

* = SPECIALTY ITEM

IL 25 (404 N 5TH AVENUE) - RETAINING WALL REPAIRS 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. 

UNIT 

SQ FT 

CU YD 

CU YD 

POUND 

FOOT 

CU YD 

CU YD 

SQ YD 

EACH 

FOOT 

L SUM 

SQ FT 

FOOT 

FOOT 

�¢ti 
106 I 

TOTAL 

1050 

44 

439 

4921 

186 

46.7 

260 

150 

214 

634 

1900 

335 

SECT[ON 

2024-988-1 

CONSTRUCTION CODE 

URBAN 

100% STATE 

0044 

1050 

44 

439 

4921 

186 

46.7 

260 

150 

214 

634 

1900

335 

COUN1Y 

KANE 

I J�JNsl 
s��ET 

I 48 I 4 

CONTRACT NO. 62Xl3 

I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT 

20100110 TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIA) EACH 7 7 

20100210 TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIA) EACH 1 1 

25200110 SODDING, SALT TOLERANT SQ YD 340 340 

70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 360 360 

70400125 PINNING TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER EACH 81 81 

66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN L SUM 1 1 

66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT L SUM 1 1

66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING DAYS 4 4
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DELTA 1
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